
NOME ESKIMO COMMUNITY TRIBAL TRANSIT PUBLIC BUS SERVICES REGULAR COMMUNITY ROUTE SCHEDULE (MAP ON REVERSE PAGE) 
 

 SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 26, 2017:  FREE TRANSIT SERVICES available on a fixed route to the public within the community of Nome.  
Waiver forms are required for children under the age of 18 years of age who will be transported without a parent or guardian, forms are available 
from the NEC Transportation Driver.  NEC’s Transit vehicle is handicap accessible based on reasonable accommodations, to request this service 
please call 24 hours in advance so the Transportation Driver can coordinate details with traveler in efforts to maintain the scheduled route.  The 
bus will NOT depart before published times; however, the bus may arrive 1 or 2 minutes late at published stops based on traffic in prior stop(s).  

EARLY BIRD ROUTE IS SEPARATE –  SEE EARLY 
BIRD ROUTE SCHEDULE AND MAP  1ST RUN 2ND RUN 3RD RUN 

6TH 
RUN* 

FINAL RUN* 

STOP 
#  LOCATION  DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS 
1  Chukotka Store  8:30 9:00 9:30   
2  City Hall  8:32 9:02 9:32   
3  Post Office  8:33 903 9:33   
4  Aurora Inn  8:35 9:05 9:35   
5  BSRHA Seniors on 3rd Ave.  8:37 9:07 9:37   
6  4th & I St.  8:38 9:08           9:38   
7  4th & N St.  8:39 9:09 9:39   
8  NSHC Hospital  8:40 9:10 9:40 4:35* 5:05* 
9  Elementary School  8:42 9:12 9:42   

10  26 Plex Apartments  8:43 9:13 9:43   
11  4th & F St.  8:44 9:14 9:44   
12  14 Plex Apartments  8:46 9:16 9:46   
13  Munaqsri Apartments  8:47 9:17 9:47   
14  Nome Eskimo Community  8:48 9:18 9:48   
15  A.C. Store  8:51 9:21 9:51   
16  Belmont Fish Plant  8:53 9:23 9:53   
17  West 2nd Ave. Methodist Church  8:55 9:25 9:55   
18 Hansen’s Store 8:58 9:28 9:58   



NOME ESKIMO COMMUNITY TRIBAL TRANSIT PUBLIC BUS SERVICES REGULAR COMMUNITY ROUTE SCHEDULE (SCHEDULE ON REVERSE PAGE) 

  

 
NOME ESKIMO COMMUNITY PO BOX 1090, 200 W. 5TH AVE, NOME, AK 99762 

MAIN PHONE LINE: 907-443-2246   FAX LINE:  907-443-3539   WEBSITE:  WWW.NECALASKA.ORG 


